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BOCAUsername: (site=1)  contest not running 

Runs (0) Score Clarifications (0) History As Team Options Logout

 Available scores: br ssbrasil ssnorte ssnordeste ssbahia ssceara sspiaui ssrgsul ssspaulo acri
amma bafe baju basa bavi cecr cefo ceso dfbr esvi gogo maba masa mgbe mgit mgju mgmo mgti mgua mgul
msno mtcu mtro pabe pait peol pipa pipi pite prgu prpo rjrj rnna roji rrbo rsal rser rspe rssl scar
sear spar spba spma sppi spsb spsp spso topa spta 

# User/Site Name A  B  C  D   E  F   G  H   I   J   K  L  M   Total

1  teammgmo4/1

[IFNMG­Montes
Claros] [IFNMG­
Montes Claros]
Na zdrowie!

              
1/22

  
2/260 1/167 1/203

     
1/7

5 (679)

2  teammgmo2/1
[UNIMONTES]
[UNIMONTES]
Unimonstros

       5/­
3/192

  
1/73

    1/­   
2/227

     
2/66

4 (638)

3  teammgmo11/1

[IFNMG­Montes
Claros] [IFNMG­
Montes Claros]
return name;

 1/­          1/­
1/22

        
1/189

     
1/36

3 (247)

4  teammgmo12/1

[IFNMG­Montes
Claros] [IFNMG­
Montes Claros]
Wololo

              
2/42

 1/­     
2/166

     
2/27

3 (295)

5  teammgmo1/1 [FACIT] [FACIT]
Accept Go               

3/36
        

2/229
     

7/100
3 (545)

6  teammgmo7/1
[UNIMONTES]
[UNIMONTES]
Hunters of C

              
1/45

          1/­      
1/26

2 (71)

7  teammgmo5/1
[FACIT] [FACIT]
Code, balloons
and beer

          1/­   
2/11

          4/­      
2/24

2 (75)

8  teammgmo9/1 [FASA] [FASA]
Fenix     1/­        

2/204
             1/­  

1/64
2 (288)

9  teammgmo6/1
[FACOMP]
[FACOMP]
Facomp/Prominas

              
6/136

                 
3/161

2 (437)

10  teammgmo10/1

[IFNMG­Montes
Claros] [IFNMG­
Montes Claros]
void(x)

              
4/163

                 
6/202

2 (525)

11  teammgmo3/1
[UNIMONTES]
[UNIMONTES]
Faltou o \\n

                1/­                 1/­
4/145

1 (205)

12  teammgmo8/1
[FACIT] [FACIT]
while(1)
balloons++;

                                  5/­
4/233

1 (293)
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